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Avmount Mg, Zi5-6-08540G-3

Aocgunt Hame  sdsilpefuuasdemnisnlesivuna

Sranc Mams  SAMUTPRAKAN BR.

Ledgar Balance 60

Total QD Lisnit 4,80

Cheque Clraring 4.60

Accrued Intergst Recaivable 0.0
Last Transaciion Date 25-05-2033

Statement online Flease spediy aiteria to view/downioad

Transaction Date: From 831-45-20621 Time: -

Specific Period: Tedsy

05-05-2021

1
2 05-05-2021
3 05-0'5'—2%321
4 05-05-2021
"5 os0s20m
6 05052021
7 05-05-2021
8 06-05-2021
9 06-05-2021
10 07-05-2021
1L 07-05-2021
12 07-05-2021
13 07-05-2021
14 07-05-2021
15 11-05-2021
i 11-05-2021
- 11-05-2021
18 11-05-2021
19-,  -11-05-2021
o0 1205-2021
2 12-05-2021
7] 12-05-2021
237 1205-2021
.24 13-05-2021
25 13-05-2021
% 13-05-2021

Account Status  Active
Alias Name  sbsulinedimastisrod
Curensy THE
i
. 1
fvailable Balance
Hold Amount

Chegus BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-85-202% Time: -

931000

31000
831000

;31000
R

93999
93999
931000
931000
93995
031001
53999
53009
93999
531001
931001
531001
931001
$31001
93999
93999
93099
93909
$31000
©31000
931000

BCD14

BCD14

BCDM
BDI® .
BPOWT -
ot

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
EPDWT
BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT -
BPDWT
BCDI4
BCD14
BCDi4

BCDi4

BCOi4
BPDWT
BPOWT
BRPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCO14
BCD14

e fa
; GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
GFMIS/108682 1,963.00
 GRMIS/108682 700,00
GEMIS,:'lOSESZ o o 45,0{?000 )
. SamutPrakanM . . -1,9 8300
SamutPralkanM 70000
" samutPraksn M -4,000,00
GFMIS/108682 37,600.00
GFMIS/108682 3,120.00
Samut Prakan M -45,000.00
- GFMIS/108682 ' 26,000.00
Samut Prakan M -37,f_500.00
Samut Prakan M 312000
S_ém'pt Pra_kan. M ‘ "-lﬁ{ODO.DQ
. GPMIS/108662 4500000
GFMIS/;.OB{%B2 46,380.00
GFMIS;'].DSGSZ 2,100.00
GFMIS!lGSﬁEZ 40,500.00
7 GFIﬁiS/ibSﬁﬂ 3,006.00
Samut Prakan M -46,380.00
Samut Prékan M -2,100.00
Samut .Prakan M -40,500.00
Samut Prakan M -3,600.00
GFMIS/108682 3,960.00
GFMIS5/108682 37,600.00
GFMIS/108662 3,060.‘00

s
-

3,00

408

0,09

4,000.00
5,983.00
6,683.00

5L,683.00

49,700.00
45,000.00
45,000.00

§2,500.00
85,720.00
40,720.00
§6,720.00
25,120.00

26,0000

0.00

4500000

51,380.00
93,480.00

133,960.00

136,980.00

90,500.00 -

88,500.00
43,000.00
45,000.00
48,060.00
86,560.00
89,620.00

i i

108682
108682

. 108682

108682
0215
0215
0215

108682

108682
0215

108682
0215
0215
0215

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
0215
0215
0215
0215

108682

108682

108682




31/5/2564

58
.59

60

61

62

a3

13-05-2021

13-05-2021
13-05-2021
13-05-2021
13-05-2021
13-05-2021
13-05-2021
14-05-2021
14-05-2021
14-05-2021

14-05-2021

14-G5-2G21
14-05-2021
14-05-2021

- 14-05-2021
" 19-05-2021

20-05-2021

20:05-2021

20-05-2021
20-05-2021

20-05-2021

24-05-2021
24-05-2021
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
25-05-2021

. 25-05-2021

25-05-2021
25-05-2021

25-05-2021

25-05-2021

25'05'2[?21
25052021
25052021
25-05-2021
35.05-2021

25-05-2021

931000
931000
831000
931000
831000
431000
93999
93999
93999
93000
93999
93999
93998
93999
95959
93939
931003

931001

931000
931000
93999
9399%

93995

93909

931000
9310GC
231000
931000
931000

K19294

93999
93993

93999
93999

" 93999

ITBANK

B.PDWT
BPDWT
BPD\;‘.\IT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BCD14 !

~ BCD14

BCD14

5CD14

BPDWT

BrowT

BPOWT -
~ BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCDi4
BCD14

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT
BPDWT

PBDWP

GFMI5/108682

GFMIS/108682

qFMISflUSESE
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108662
GFMIS/108682

Samut Prakan M
. Samut Prakan M

Samut Prakan M
Samut Prakan M
Samyt Prakan M
Sampt Prakan M

Samut Prakan M

Santh Prakan.M

Samut Prakan M
" éahut Prakén M
s
| Geis/0mes2
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/08682
: Samut Prakan M
.San.wt .Prakan‘M. -
Semut Praan 1

Samut Prakan M

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

. GFMIS/103682
| GFMIS/108682
- GFMIS/108582

9204~

| - 10900022711101261
BPowT '
Beowt -

Samut Prakan M

_Samut Prakan M

Samut Prakan M

. Samut Prakan M
Samut Prakan M

" 94952-

' 0394900279931

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

45,000,00
196.00
13,500.00
13,560.00
677.00
63,000.00
5,500.00
-3,960.00
-190.00

-13,500.00

-13,500.00
-3,060,00
-677.00

~45,000.00

-5,500.00
-45,000.00
-63,000.00

15,701.00

34243500

2,340.00
4,120.00
-37,600.00
-4,1-2.0.00

234000
3392500

2,880.00

716.00

3,000.00
3,500.00

§,000.00

-31,402.00
-2,880.00
~716.00

-3,000.00

-8,000.00
-3,500.00

-3,809.00

§24,062.06

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. D-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

148,310.00
161,810.00
162,487.G0
225,487.00

230,987.00

227,027.00

~ 226,837.00

213,337.00
193,837.00
196,777,00
196,100.00
151,100.QD

145,600.00

100,600.00
37,500.0(_}
5330100

395,736.00

398,076.00

402,196.00

364,596.00

360,476.00
. 39813600

3

5,211.00
38,091.00

38,807.00 °

41,807.00
45,307.00
53,307.00

21,905.00

15,025.00

18,309.60
15,309.00
7,300.00
3,605.00

6.00

PE———

134,620.00
134,810.00

108682
108682
108682
108582
108682
108682
108682
0215
0215
0215
0215
0215
0215
0215
0215
0215
0215
108652
108682
108682
108682
0215
0215
o
0215
108682
108682
I‘LUEGSZ
108682
108582

0215

0215
0215
0215
6215
0215

0215

-324,052.90

1'2



